Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120551B057429
Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Vehicle model E 300 Sedan
Order number 0488007589
Production number 8868500
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 01.07.14

Major assemblies

Engine

Major assembly number

27695230721814

Transmission 72290607858484

Front axle, left 2123307100101417400712

Front axle, right ~ 2123307200101417400729

Rear axle 21235023093514189005

Steering 2124600001011417106317
Codes

Code Designation

03A No code designations currently available

054 Modification year 03/2

205B  No code designations currently available

210A  Leather upholstery

211 STEER CONTROL Steering-Assist

211B  No code designations currently available

215A  No code designations currently available

22pP Lane tracking package

234 Blind Spot Monitoring

235 Active parking assist incl. PARKTRONIC

249 Mirror package

251B  No code designations currently available

258 Collision warning system with brake application (FCW)

275 Memory package front seats

276B  No code designations currently available

277 AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel

279 Steering-wheel gearshift

291 Pelvis airbag
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Variant

WDD2120551B057429 / WDDHF5FB3EB057429

Object number

A2760102306

2122704609

2124600001

Code type

production
sales
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sales
sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
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sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695230721814(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695230721814(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290607858484(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290607858484(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

297

335B

35A

413

427

428

475

476

486

4u4

501

518

527

540

543

55U

56V

581

623

628

642

668

682

687

690

6P5

736

770

772

776

804

871

880L

Designation

Sun blind left and right rear doors

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Full glass roof with sunroof

7-speed automatic transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

Sports suspension

Radiator grill with central star

Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory

Media Interface including consumer cable set

COMAND APS multimedia system

Electric roller blind for rear window

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Roof liner fabric beige

No code designations currently available
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control

Gulf States version

INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)

Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

Fire extinguisher installed

Type plate with model year

Emergency wheel (mini spare)

No code designations currently available
Wood finish, black ash / piano lacquer
AMG 5-spoke alloy wheels 48.3 cm (19")
AMG bodystyling

Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels
Technical modifications

Telefax unit in console between rear seats

No code designations currently available
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Parts Information

Code

881

887

889

890U

8XXL

915

919

926

950

954

986

989

A21

A63

Ab4

A89

A99

BO8

B12

F212

FW

G906

GA

HA

J5A

181

K11

K15

MO13

M276

M35

P09

Designation

Remote boot-lid closing

Separate boot lid lock

Part of Code P17 scope of delivery

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 I)
Cooling capacity - booster package
Emission control EU4 technology

Sports package - EVOLUTION AMG
AVANTGARDE

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
FE converter 0 mm

Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available
Fanfares for Asia

Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Adaptive brake light, flashing

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Derated engine

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

Sun protection package
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
P17 KEYLESS-GO package sales

P44 Parking package sales

RO1 Summer tyres sales

uo9 Dashboard in leather look sales

uz26 AMG velour floor mats sales

u72 No code designations currently available sales

VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 215 -

Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 890

Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695230721814
Factory engine item number A2760102306
Factory transmission number 72290607858484

Factory transmission item number 2122704609
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