# Data card: WDD2120551B057429

### Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120551B057429 / WDDHF5FB3EB057429

 Vehicle model
 E 300 Sedan

 Order number
 0488007589

 Production number
 8868500

 Production plant
 P0500

 Shipment date
 01.07.14

## Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27695230721814		A2760102306
Transmission	72290607858484		2122704609
Front axle, left	2123307100101417400712		
Front axle, right	2123307200101417400729		
Rear axle	21235023093514189005		
Steering	2124600001011417106317		2124600001

## Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
03A	No code designations currently available	production
054	Modification year 03/2	sales
205B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
210A	Leather upholstery	sales
211	STEER CONTROL Steering-Assist	sales
211B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
215A	No code designations currently available	sales
22P	Lane tracking package	sales
234	Blind Spot Monitoring	sales
235	Active parking assist incl. PARKTRONIC	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
251B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
258	Collision warning system with brake application (FCW)	sales
275	Memory package front seats	sales
276B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
277	AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel	sales
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
291	Pelvis airbag	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
297	Sun blind left and right rear doors	sales
335B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
35A	No code designations currently available	production
413	Full glass roof with sunroof	sales
427	7-speed automatic transmission	production
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
476	Lane keeping assist	sales
486	Sports suspension	sales
4U4	Radiator grill with central star	sales
501	Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory	sales
518	Media Interface including consumer cable set	sales
527	COMAND APS multimedia system	sales
540	Electric roller blind for rear window	sales
543	Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors	sales
55U	Roof liner fabric beige	sales
56V	No code designations currently available	sales
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	sales
623	Gulf States version	sales
628	INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)	sales
642	Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
682	Fire extinguisher installed	sales
687	Type plate with model year	sales
690	Emergency wheel (mini spare)	sales
6P5	No code designations currently available	sales
736	Wood finish, black ash / piano lacquer	sales
770	AMG 5-spoke alloy wheels 48.3 cm (19")	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
776	Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels	sales
804	Technical modifications	sales
871	Telefax unit in console between rear seats	sales
880L	No code designations currently available	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
881	Remote boot-lid closing	sales
887	Separate boot lid lock	sales
889	Part of Code P17 scope of delivery	sales
890U	No code designations currently available	sales
8XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
915	Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 I)	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
926	Emission control EU4 technology	sales
950	Sports package - EVOLUTION AMG	sales
954	AVANTGARDE	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A63	No code designations currently available	production
A64	FE converter 0 mm	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
A99	No code designations currently available	production
B08	Fanfares for Asia	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsldent
FW	Sedan	partsIdent
G906	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GA	No code designations currently available	production
НА	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
J5A	No code designations currently available	production
J81	No code designations currently available	production
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K15	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M013	Derated engine	partsIdent
M276	No code designations currently available	partsldent
M35	No code designations currently available	production
P09	Sun protection package	sales

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P44	Parking package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U09	Dashboard in leather look	sales
U26	AMG velour floor mats	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsldent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

# Equipment

## **Paints**

Interior equipment	215 -	

Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather upholstery

### Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	890		

## Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI CONTINENTAL

## Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695230721814

Factory engine item number A2760102306

Factory transmission number 72290607858484

Factory transmission item number 2122704609